RESUME

Daniel Dylan Mauga Tel: +254723027505 / +254208005605
P.O Box 19637 - 00100, Nairobi. Email: dylaxm@gmail.com / dvlaxm@yahoo.com
Objectives

Motivated Translator who translates and interprets information at the highest level possible. Translation
expertise in software localization, technology, web pages, financial, business and legal subjects. Accepts
assignments of varying degrees of difficulty for local and international clients.

Education
2009 TO DATE University of Nairobi

Currently pursuing PHD in Linguistics
2004 - 2007 University of Nairobi

Masters in Linguistics
1997 - 2000 Moi University

Bachelor of Education - Linguistics
2004 - 2007 University of Nairobi

Bachelor of Science
Telecommunication Engineering

Professional Experience

2004 - 2007 Zi corp corporation Canada

Project
Software Localization - Nokia

20038 - 2008 Egypt Translators — Egypt
General translations and
proofreading


mailto:dylaxm@gmail.com�
mailto:dylaxm@yahoo.com�

2007 - 2010

2009

2009 — TO DATE

Language pairs

Rate per word

Translation
Proofreading

Softwares

Daily Word Input

Availability

Language Inc. South Africa

Project
Java translations / Snowboard

Lablingue It

Project
Educational Manual

A-A Language Services (AALS)

Project
General translation of documents

Avant Assessment

Project
Swahili language assessment

English — Swahili
Swabhili — English

US$ 0.06
US$ 0.03

Trados 2007
Office 2007
PageMaker
lllustrator
CorelDraw

2500 words

Immediately



References

Edwin Scharroo
escharroo@lablingue.it
LAB Le Lingue aBologna S.r.|

Garry Guan

President

A-A Language Services (AALS)
Garry@aals.com

Camilla Costa
Vita Brevis (South Africa)
Email: camilla@language-inc.org

Greg Butler
Avant assessment
greg.butler@avantassessment.com
Cristina@absolutetranslations.com

Dr. Nico Nortje
Language Inc.
Nico@language-inc.org

Michael Hundt
Linguistic Systems, Inc.
mhundt@linguist.com

Toshie Matsubara
Elanex
toshie.matsubara@elanex.biz

Cristina Costa
Absolute Translations Ltd
Cristina@absolutetranslations.com

Mohammed El-Essawy
COLORTOON
projects@-colortoon.com

Sunil
Translation Valley Ltd.
projects@translationvalley.Com
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